LUTIONS

MASSACHUSETTS NURSERY AND LANDSCAPE ASSOCIATION

GREEN INDUSTRY WINTER FORUM

Wednesday, February 4

Agenda at a Glance—Day 1

Time
8:00 am
9:00 am

9:00 am

10:30 am

10:30 am

11:45 am

1:30 pm

1:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

Program
Attendee Registration Opens

Ownership Transitions in the
Green Industry “Succession or Sale”

Smart Plant Choices: Low-Maintenance
Solutions for Every Landscape

Framing the Perfect Shot: Inside an
Architectural Photographer’s World

Native Plants with a Twist; Unexpected
Excitement from our Native Flora

MNLA Annual Meeting Luncheon &
Keynote Presentation: Cultivating the
Future—Attracting and Growing the Next
Generation of Green Industry Talent

Lunch is included with your registration; attendees have the option

Location
Courtyard

Seminar Room

Salon A &B

Seminar Room

Salon A &B

SalonC,D & E

to have lunch with the keynote or in the All Star Sports Bar.

Biohacking Landscape Design:
The Future of Smarter Land Care

Invasive Plants: What Every Landscape
Professional Needs to Know
Pesticide credits: Cat 26, 29, 33 & CORE

Taking It to the Top: How Did They
Do That? — Roof Edition

Reinforcing IPM Strategies with
Biological Control
Pesticide credits: Cat 26, 29, 33 & CORE

Networking Social

Seminar Room

Salon A&B

Seminar Room

Salon A&B

All Star Sports Bar

Complimentary coffee, tea and water available throughout the event.
Explore Plant I.D., Tool I.D. & Seed I.D. in the vendor areas!

mnla

Massachusetts
Nursery and
Landscape
Association

Thank you to our
2026 event sponsors!

AMERICAN ’1

BALLARD
[—roccaens

B%]%Oiﬂf'

_NURSERIES, .

CAVICCHIO

~———=GREENHOUSES INC. ——
SINCE 1910

»
=

#*Mahoney’s

%Mezgford ﬂ[ursery

A Diiionof T Roert By Compnis

& SiteOne

LANDSCAPE SUPPLY

VETELINQ

LANDSCAPE

INC.

Scan the QR code for easy access
to this daily agenda on your phone!



LUTIONS

MASSACHUSETTS NURSERY AND LANDSCAPE ASSOCIATION

GREEN INDUSTRY WINTER FORUM

Thursday, February 5

Agenda at a Glance—Day 2

Time
8-10:00 am
7:00 am
7:30 am

8:00 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

11 am-1:00 pm
11:00 am

11:00 am

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:30 pm

2:30 pm

Complimentary coffee, tea and water available throughout the event. All registered

Program
Continental Concessions
Attendee Registration Opens

Women in Horticulture: Growing
Connections & Opportunities

QuickBooks Online for Landscapers:
Managing Your Business on the Road

Sparks in the Night: The Secret
World of Fireflies
Pesticide credits requested

Plant Geeks Are Us: Oddball Plants
for Oddball People

Lunch Concessions

Invasive Pests New and Old:
What to Watch for This Year
Pesticide credits: ANY & CORE

Inspiration & Tricks of the Trade From
a Former Major League Groundskeeper

Rainbows on the Wing: Dragonflies
and Damselflies
Pesticide credits requested

The Delicate Balance of Residential
Landscape Designs with Wetland
Permit Plans

Woody Ornamental Diseases in the
Managed Landscape

Pesticide credits: Cat 26, 29, 33, 36 & CORE

Natural Stone & Garden Designs

Location
West Wing Foyer
Courtyard

Princess Room

Seminar Room

Seminar Room

Salon A&B

West Wing Foyer
Salon A &B

SalonC,D & E

Seminar Room

Salon A&B

Salon A&B

Seminar Room

attendees will receive vouchers for both breakfast & lunch concessions.
Explore Plant I.D., Tool I.D. & Seed I.D. in the vendor areas!

mnla

Massachusetts
Nursery and
Landscape
Association

Thank you to our
2026 event sponsors!

AMERICAN ’1

BALLARD
[—roccaens

B%]%Oiﬂf'

_NURSERIES, .

CAVICCHIO

~———=GREENHOUSES INC. ——
SINCE 1910

»
=

#*Mahoney’s

%Mezgford ﬂ[ursery

A Diiionof T Roert By Compnis

& SiteOne

LANDSCAPE SUPPLY

VETELINQ

LANDSCAPE

INC.

Scan the QR code for easy access
to this daily agenda on your phone!



