



Wednesday, February 4

Agenda at a Glance—Day 1

Time	Program	Location
8:00 am	Attendee Registration Opens	Courtyard
9:00 am	Ownership Transitions in the Green Industry "Succession or Sale"	Seminar Room
9:00 am	Smart Plant Choices: Low-Maintenance Solutions for Every Landscape	Salon A & B
10:30 am	Framing the Perfect Shot: Inside an Architectural Photographer's World	Seminar Room
10:30 am	Native Plants with a Twist; Unexpected Excitement from our Native Flora	Salon A & B
11:45 am	MNLA Annual Meeting Luncheon & Keynote Presentation: Cultivating the Future—Attracting and Growing the Next Generation of Green Industry Talent <i>Lunch is included with your registration; attendees have the option to have lunch with the keynote or in the All Star Sports Bar.</i>	Salon C, D & E
1:30 pm	Biohacking Landscape Design: The Future of Smarter Land Care	Seminar Room
1:30 pm	Invasive Plants: What Every Landscape Professional Needs to Know Pesticide credits: Cat 26, 29, 33 & CORE	Salon A & B
3:00 pm	Taking It to the Top: How Did They Do That? — Roof Edition	Seminar Room
3:00 pm	Reinforcing IPM Strategies with Biological Control Pesticide credits: Cat 26, 29, 33 & CORE	Salon A & B
3:30 pm	Networking Social	All Star Sports Bar

*Complimentary coffee, tea and water available throughout the event.
Explore Plant I.D., Tool I.D. & Seed I.D. in the vendor areas!*



Scan the QR code for easy access to this daily agenda on your phone!

*Thank you to our
2026 event sponsors!*





Thursday, February 5

Agenda at a Glance—Day 2

Time	Program	Location
8-10:00 am	Continental Concessions	West Wing Foyer
7:00 am	Attendee Registration Opens	Courtyard
7:30 am	Women in Horticulture: Growing Connections & Opportunities	Princess Room
8:00 am	QuickBooks Online for Landscapers: Managing Your Business on the Road	Seminar Room
9:30 am	Sparks in the Night: The Secret World of Fireflies Pesticide credits requested	Seminar Room
9:30 am	Plant Geeks Are Us: Oddball Plants for Oddball People	Salon A & B
11 am-1:00 pm	Lunch Concessions	West Wing Foyer
11:00 am	Invasive Pests New and Old: What to Watch for This Year Pesticide credits: ANY & CORE	Salon A & B
11:00 am	Inspiration & Tricks of the Trade From a Former Major League Groundskeeper	Salon C, D & E
1:00 pm	Rainbows on the Wing: Dragonflies and Damselflies Pesticide credits requested	Seminar Room
1:00 pm	The Delicate Balance of Residential Landscape Designs with Wetland Permit Plans	Salon A & B
2:30 pm	Woody Ornamental Diseases in the Managed Landscape Pesticide credits: Cat 26, 29, 33, 36 & CORE	Salon A & B
2:30 pm	Natural Stone & Garden Designs	Seminar Room

Complimentary coffee, tea and water available throughout the event. All registered attendees will receive vouchers for both breakfast & lunch concessions.

Explore Plant I.D., Tool I.D. & Seed I.D. in the vendor areas!



Scan the QR code for easy access to this daily agenda on your phone!

Thank you to our
2026 event sponsors!

